
Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 SOMEBEACH SO FAST 1:06.2    4 1 MOON LIGHT BLAZE 3

2 GOLD DIGGER 1:06.2    1:05.2    2 2 PASSION FRUIT 1:19.1    2

3 SOARING SISS* 1:07.2    1:04.2    1 3 BOLT OF THUNDER* 1:20.2    4

5 NITE SHOOTER 0:00.0    1:06.1    3 4 ALLABOUTDAMISSION* 0:00.0    1:17.1    1

5 PARKS ON GOLD 0:00.0    1:22.0    5

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 PINE GROVE STAR 1:26.4    1:32.0    2 Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

2 P.R. ROMPIN DREAM 1:28.3    1:32.2    3 2 MUSCLETONIAN SCR

5 MB MIDNIGHT KING 1:30.3    1 3 AMERICAN AIRLINES SCR

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 LC'S GOLDEN TWISTER 1:08.3    1:09.4    1 1 MISSING AMY 1:12.3    1:09.4    2

2 BANKINONCASH 1:08.2    1:10.3    2 2 BEACH KOOLER 1:14.4    1:08.3    1

3 COALROLLINMACHINE 1:08.4    1:11.1    3 3 M/R GOLDEN OPTIMIST 1:13.1    4

4 ELECTRIC SENSATION 1:06.3    4 5 MI'S GOLDEN SHAMROCK 1:15.4    1:13.3    3

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 THE BOMB.COM 1:41.2    1 1 JUST CURT 1:22.0    1:24.2    3

2 LADY GODIVA* 1:42.1    4 2 COLD AS ICE 1:22.3    1:19.3    2

3 MLA'S BELL'S AND BOOBIES 1:43.2    3 3 JUST CASH 1:23.2    4

4 IMPRACTICAL JOKER 1:58.3    2 4 CD'S MISS KITTY 1:19.3    1:18.4    1

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 SHADOWS OF GOLD 1:16.2    2 1 SINTRA 1:47.4    2

2 ROCKIN PRINCESS 5 2 I'M LITTLE FANCY 2:01.2    3

3 KOOL BEACH 4 4 MLA'S FANCY KRUZER 1:29.3    1

4 BUNNY'S SENSATION 1:16.4    3

5 BLACK RUSSIAN 1:06.3    1 Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

6 MISTER GOLD 1:31.1    1:37.3    6 1 RED DIRT ROAD SCR

2 SHE BE ROCKIN SCR

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos 3 GREY'S THE MAN 1:35.1    3

1 EC'S CRUZIN CARRIE 1:38.1    2 4 FREIGHTS ROCK 1:21.1    1

2 MELLOW'S THEO 1:41.2    4 5 BIG BAD MACHINE 1:21.1    2

3 PLAYBOY'S SAMMIE 1:35.3    1

4 FRED 1:40.3    3

Saturday - June 31, 2025 (Nappanee - 5/16MT)

Race #: 11       Trot      Slower to 1:38.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 4         

Race #: 12       Pace      Slower to 1:21.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 3         

Race #: 6       Trot      Slower to 1:38.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 2         

Race #: 7       Pace      Slower to 1:21.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 2         

Race #: 8       Trot      Slower to 1:38.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 3         

Race #: 9       Pace      1:16.0 to 1:12.1  (Sophomore)  Heat #: 1         

Race #: 10       Trot      1:26.0 to 1:20.1  (Junior)  Heat #: 1         

Race #: 1       Pace      1:08.0 to 1:06.1  (Junior FFA)  Heat #: 1         

Race #: 2       Trot      1:32.0 to 1:26.1  (Sophomore)  Heat #: 1         

Race #: 3       Pace      1:10.0 to 1:08.1  (Senior)  Heat #: 1         

Race #: 4       Trot      Slower to 1:38.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 1         

Race #: 5       Pace      Slower to 1:21.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 1         



Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 MISS PRISS 1:43.1    4

2 AAH SENORITA SCR

3 RUTHLESS GOLD 1:17.3    1

4 BAHAMA'S PRIDE 1:17.3    2

5 LK BELLY'S GOLDY 1:17.4    3

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 GV JAYLON 1:11.2    1:17.3    3

2 RED RASCAL 1:09.2    1:10.3    1

3 ARVANA 1:09.4    1:10.3    2

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 EDEN CASH 1:30.1    3

2 SMOKYMOUNTAINRAIN 1:34.2    5

3 M/R LOVINAVICTORY 1:19.1    2

4 W/B ALL OUTA CASH 1:12.3    1

5 STREAKIN JESSE* 1:32.0    4

Pos Pony Name Qualify Time Finish Time Finish Pos Final Pos

1 AMYSTRONG 1:06.0    1:07.1    2 1

2 BLUE DIAMOND "BELLA"* 1:05.1    5 4

3 ROCK OF AGES 1:05.1    1 5

4 IC'S BEST SHOT 1:05.3    4 3

5 JUST CALLME BILL 1:04.4    1:07.2    3 2

Race #: 16       Pace      1:06.0 to 1:04.1  (Senior FFA)  Heat #: 1         

Saturday - June 31, 2025 (Nappanee - 5/16MT)

Race #: 13       Pace      Slower to 1:21.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 4         

Race #: 14       Trot      1:12.0 to 1:08.1  (Senior FFA)  Heat #: 1         

Race #: 15       Trot      Slower to 1:38.1  (Qualifier)  Heat #: 5         


